Conway Parks and Recreation Department

Qe

Field Hockey Program Schedule

Date Time ng}ril%e/ Opponent Location
Monday September 11" | 3:45 p.m. Practice Conway Rec
Wednesday September 13" | 3:45 p.m. Practice Conway Rec
Monday September 18" | 4:30 p.m. | Conway |vs Fryeburg Conway Rec
Wednesday September 20" | 3:45 p.m. Practice Conway Rec
Monday September 25" | 3:45 p.m. Practice Conway Rec
Wednesday September 27" | 3:45 p.m. Practice Conway Rec
Monday October 2™ 3:45 p.m. Practice Conway Rec

Wednesday October 4" | 4:30 p.m. | Conway |vs Ossipee @Ossipee

Monday October 9™ NO FIELD HOCKEY

Wednesday October 11" | 4:30 p.m. | Conway |Vs Ossipee Conway Rec
Saturday October 14" | 9:00 a.m. Carroll County Jamboree @ The Nick
Monday October 16% 4:15p.m. | Conway |VS NCCC Conway Rec
Wednesday October 18" | 4:30 p.m. | Conway |Vvs Fryeburg @ Fryeburg

Monday October 23™ 4:15p.m. | Conway |vs NCCC @ NCCC




Conway Parks and Recreation Department

&%

Field Hockey Program Schedule

L_ocations

Fryeburg: Fryeburg Recreation Department
59 Recreation Drive, Fryeburg, ME 04037

Tamworth/Wolfeboro: The Nick
10 Trotting Track Rd., Wolfeboro, NH 03894

Ossipee: Constitution Park
505 Rt. 25 Center, Center Ossipee, NH 03814

NCCC: Whitaker Woods
2820 White Mountain Hwy, North Conway, NH 03860



